Data sheet 3SU1100-7BF10-1QA0-Z Y10
Coordinate switch, 22 mm, round, plastic, black, 4 switch positions,
momentary contact type, with mechanical interlocking in O position,
with holder, 1 NO, 1 NO, 1 NO, 1 NO, screw terminal, with laser
labeling, upper case and lower case, always upper case at beginning
of line
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Coordinate switches
Design of the product Complete unit
Product type designation 3SU1
Product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
Manufacturer's article number
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 2 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 3 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 4 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0BA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1000-7BF10-0AA0
Enclosure
Shape of the enclosure front round
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism with mechanical interlocking
Manner of function of the actuating element momentary contact type
Direction of actuation horizontal / vertical
Product extension optional Light source No
Color
● of the actuating element black
Material of the actuating element plastic
Shape of the actuating element Extended handle
Outer diameter of the actuating element 30.5 mm
Marking of the actuating element Any inscription, text in upper/lower case, every line begins with
upper case letter
Number of contact modules 4
Type of unlocking device push-to-unlatch mechanism
Number of switching positions 4
Maximum deflection angle [°] 30°
Front ring
Product component front ring Yes
Design of the front ring high
3SU1100-7BF10-1QA0-Z Y10 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/5 02/18/2020 © Copyright Siemens